
Örnek Ödeme Planı Tablosu  

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000 TL  

Vade: 36  

Faiz Oranı: 2,69% 

Taksit 
No 

Taksit Tutarı Faiz KKDF BSMV 
Düşülecek 
Anapara 

Kalan 
Anapara 

1 483,15 269,00 40,35 26,90 146,90 9.853,10 

2 483,15 265,05 39,76 26,51 151,83 9.701,27 

3 483,15 260,96 39,14 26,10 156,95 9.544,32 

4 483,15 256,74 38,51 25,67 162,23 9.382,09 

5 483,15 252,38 37,86 25,24 167,67 9.214,42 

6 483,15 247,87 37,18 24,79 173,31 9.041,11 

7 483,15 243,21 36,48 24,32 179,14 8.861,97 

8 483,15 238,39 35,76 23,84 185,16 8.676,81 

9 483,15 233,41 35,01 23,34 191,39 8.485,42 

10 483,15 228,26 34,24 22,83 197,82 8.287,60 

11 483,15 222,94 33,44 22,29 204,48 8.083,12 

12 483,15 217,44 32,62 21,74 211,35 7.871,77 

13 483,15 211,75 31,76 21,18 218,46 7.653,31 

14 483,15 205,87 30,88 20,59 225,81 7.427,50 

15 483,15 199,80 29,97 19,98 233,40 7.194,10 

16 483,15 193,52 29,03 19,35 241,25 6.952,85 

17 483,15 187,03 28,05 18,70 249,37 6.703,48 

18 483,15 180,32 27,05 18,03 257,75 6.445,73 

19 483,15 173,39 26,01 17,34 266,41 6.179,32 

20 483,15 166,22 24,93 16,62 275,38 5.903,94 

21 483,15 158,82 23,82 15,88 284,63 5.619,31 

22 483,15 151,16 22,67 15,12 294,20 5.325,11 

23 483,15 143,25 21,49 14,33 304,08 5.021,03 

24 483,15 135,07 20,26 13,51 314,31 4.706,72 

25 483,15 126,61 18,99 12,66 324,89 4.381,83 

26 483,15 117,87 17,68 11,79 335,81 4.046,02 

27 483,15 108,84 16,33 10,88 347,10 3.698,92 

28 483,15 99,50 14,93 9,95 358,77 3.340,15 

29 483,15 89,85 13,48 8,99 370,83 2.969,32 

30 483,15 79,87 11,98 7,99 383,31 2.586,01 

31 483,15 69,56 10,43 6,96 396,20 2.189,81 

32 483,15 58,91 8,84 5,89 409,51 1.780,30 

33 483,15 47,89 7,18 4,79 423,29 1.357,01 

34 483,15 36,50 5,48 3,65 437,52 919,49 

35 483,15 24,73 3,71 2,47 452,24 467,25 

36 483,15 12,72 1,91 1,27 467,25 0,00 
 

     

 


